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Peterson O J, eond, r 323 Lyon
Peterson O K, waiter, r 122 Dolores
Peterson Olaf, tailor, 87. 3d, r Berkeley
Peterson Olga, widow, r 357 Church
Peterson Oliver J. teamster, r 455 Ver-

mont
Peterson Oney T. barber, r 492 Haight
Peterson Oscar, r 318, 29th
Peterson Oscar, baker, r 60 Shotwell
Peterson Oscar, lab, r 3722 Folsom
Peterson Oscar, lab, r 1558, 17th Av

South
Peterson Oscar E, mach, r 281 Colling-

wood
Peterson Oscar F. tailor, r 1523 Scott
Peterson Otto, r 711 Golden Gate Av
Peterson Otto, r 684 Castro
Peterson Otto A. r 3098 Army
Peterson Paul, mach, r 632 De Haro
Peterson Paul A, elk, r 1257 Hayes
Peterson Paul B, bkkpr, r 105 Steiner
Peterson Peter (Peterson & Parysek) r

3806. 18th
Peterson Peter, carp, r 658 Fell
Peterson Peter, foreman U R R, r 1953

Stockton
Peterson Peter, janitor, r 1205 Railroad

Av
Peterson Peter, lab. r 1310 Polk
Peterson Peter, lab, r 1459, 20th Av

South
Peterson Peter, restaurant, 3206, 16th
Peterson Peter, 2d officer str Transit.

r Oakland
Peterson Peter, seaman, r 326 Fremont
Peterson Peter, seaman, r 1247 Noe
Peterson Peter, stev, r 140 South Park
Peterson Peter, watchman, r 818a Church
Peterson Peter, with G G Compressed

Yeast Co, r 1400, 20th Av South
Peterson Peter C, printer, r 324 North

Av
Peterson Peter L, boilermkr, r tlOte

Tennessee
Peterson Peter M. r 68 Webster
Peterson Peter N. r 131 Peralta Av
Peterson Peter O, draftsman Reinhart

Lumber & Planing Mill Co
Peterson R, asst engr str City of Topeka
Peterson R, calker, r 937 Connecticut
Peterson Ragner. carp, r 106 Santa

Marina Av
Peterson Ralph, lab, r 2137, 24th
Peterson Rapid Wrench Co, 44 Natoma
Peterson Ray, carp, r 112 Noe
Peterson Reinhardt, master mariner, r

354 Clipper
Peterson Reinhold. mtrman, r 1111 Ver-

mont
Peterson Robert, r 130. 2d Av
Peterson Roy, elk Western Meat Co. r

48, 6th
Peterson Roy C, elk Western Meat Co,

r 48, 6th
Peterson S," master mariner. Mission Pu

Bulkhead
Peterson Samuel, r 114 Silver
Peterson Sarah C. widow, r 1453, 20th Av
Peterson S B (Estate of) shipping and

com, 69-73 Main
Peterson Seabury B, storekpr Board of

Education, r 1465 Fulton
Peterson Simon, tailor, r 990 McAllister
Peterson Snively S, chiropodist, 2282,

15th
Peterson Sven P, r 19 Sumner
Peterson Sylvester, carp, r 2326 Market
Peterson Theodore J. elk, r 3339, 17th
Peterson Theresa Mrs, r 782, 14th
Peterson Victor J. plumber, r 563 Al-

varado
Peterson Walter, carp, r 1493 Guerrero
Peterson Walter, painter, r 66 Alvarado
Peterson William, r 183 Valencia
Peterson William, mill hand, r 1606

Church
Peterson William, pantryman, r 574, 3d
Peterson William B. elk. r 66 Sussex

Peterson William F, butcher, r 1456, 9th
Av South

Peterson William H, mach hand, r 606
Precita Av

Peterson William J, barber, 547 Mont-
gomery Av, r 1652 Stockton

Peterson William L, hostler, r 931
Church

Peterson William N, designer United
States Printing Co, r Berkeley

Peterson William O, carp, 312 Guerrero,
r 1255 Fulton

Peterson & Baar (J Peterson and J
Baar) restaurant, 1210 Fillmore

Peterson & Parysek (P Peterson and J
Parysek) fruits, 2987, 16m

i^Peterson. See Peaterson, Pedersen
and Petersen

Peterzon Milton, elk S P Co. r 3319 Clay
Petherick John H, fnsp Fidelity and

Casualty Co of N Y, r Oakland
Petherick William, bkkpr Crocker Nat

Bank, r Sausalito
Petillon Ralph H (Petillon & Son) r 301

3d Av
Petillon William (Petillon & Son) r 301

3d Av
PETIIfLON & SON (William F and R

H) billiard parlor, 201 Clement, tel

Pacific 1549
Petit Lulu B Miss, cashier M Friedman

& Co, r 239 Texas
Petit William G, elk, r 239 Texas
Petithomme Joseph L, mach, r 1449

Greenwich
Petoliti James, barber. 2025 Powell
Petoliti Giovanni, lab, r 2029% Powell
Petor Bernardo, lab, r 987, 16th Av

South „ j

Petracis Chris (Christy Petracis & Ge-
bauer) r 59 Octavia

Petrackis M, cook, r 3081, 16th
Petralli Marv (Mozzetti & Petralli) r

931, 15th Av South
Petrancosta Frank, lab. r 539 Lom-

bard
Petraske Charles F. tanner, r 2091 Fill-

more
PETRI A & CO (A Petri and E Micheli)

cigar and tobacco manufacturers and
jobbers, 1461-1463 Grant Av, tel

Kearny 3968
Petri Adelbert C, broker, r 59 Carl
Petri Alberto (M Bozzo & Co) r 359

Broadway
Petri Angelino (A Petri & Co) r 1465

Grant Av
Petri Frederick, house mover, r 2677 Mc-

Allister
Petri Frederick W, stenogr Fairmont

Hotel, r 1830 Pt Lobos Av
Petri Giuseppe (Lembi & Petri) r 2040

Greenwich
Petri Harold E, plasterer, r 2677 Mc-

Allister
Petri Joseph, cementwkr, r 1089 York
Petri Paul, salesman S F Produce Co. r

945 Vallejo
Petri Pete, polisher, r 526 Green
Petri R & Co (R Petri, G Gavello. D

Forest! and N Conterno) props Cos-
mopolitan Hotel, 550 Green

Petri Raffaello (R Petri & Co) r 518
Green

fcjTPetri. See Petry and Petrie
Petriat John, butcher, 1431 Laguna
Petrie Martin, bottler, r 3017. 20th
Petria Frank B, physician, 211 South

California
Petrie James A. r 1860 Howard
Petrie James C, mach. r 1453 Stevenson
Petrie John, r 620 Golden Gate Av
Petrie Robert G, electn, r 1421 Broderick
, ( Petrie. See ivtry
Petrillo Frank, tanner, r 2215. 18th Av

South ,, .

Petrinn Mario, butpber, r 232 Moultou
Av

Petroche Vincent, waiter, r 1746 Geary
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M FAST TRAINS, STANDARD AND TOURIST CARS.WITH DINER

J
-<y\ LEAVE, FOR THE EAST MORNING NOON ANO NIGHT

•"•
l nrM. TRAINS TO NEARBY POINTS AT ALL HOURS OF THE DAY

9.00. P.M.


